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TULOKSET

Sukunimi Etunimi
Kemppi Elina
Degerstedt Essi
Lehtinen Saana
Terava Raila
Ylamurto Eeva
Inkila Leena
Sukunimi Etunimi
Véananen Mari
Mantila Péivi
Juslin Anne
Malkaméki Sanna
Leisti Katri
Sukunimi Etunimi
Sipila Tiina
Finne Sami
Sukunimi Etunimi
Pellikka Lauri
Markkanen Jonna
Siikalampi Reija
Rantanen Anette
Niutanen Erja
Saari Sirpa
Hyytidla Kristiina
Heikkerd Kaisa
Hiitio Pia
Kauppi-Orpana Kaisa

TOKO 14.5.2016

TUOMARI: ILKKA STEN

Koiran nimi

GRASSDUCK'S ROYAL FREDERIK
TENDING THRIVE

CATANKA | HAVE A DREAM
PIGGYLAND'S IMPERIAL DRY
SHADOWAY'S CLEVERMIND
MAWLCH DOT

Koiran nimi

TAKKUTUKAN VESPA

SHAKING TAIL FURIOSO
MITHRANDIR NAME OF THE GAME
AHMAKULMAN CAPOEIRA
GLENHOUSE'S ZAGITTA

Koiran nimi

MACCABEE JOYFUL FLAME
MAGICFOX'S MASI CAMPOFIORIN
Koiran nimi

TEHOTASSUN ENSIRAKKAUS

AKTIVISTIN KANERVA
HOPOHANNAN HULVATTOMAN
HEMPEA

DOLMARIS TINTALLE
PEIKKOPIRTIN TAHDEN TUIKE
NAMBERVAN SARNO

TEIWICK ALMA AMARETTO
MIRTILLON TYTTO JOTA RAKASTAN
BLACK MASTER'S ALI AH MATTI
HALLATUULEN ADELE-ANGELIINA

JANAKKALA

Rotu

labradorinnoutaja
bordercollie
irlanninvesispanieli
bordercollie
bordercollie
bordercollie

Rotu

mudi
australianpaimenkoira
bordercollie
australiankelpie
australianpaimenkoira
Rotu

bordercollie
novascotiannoutaja
Rotu
staffordshirenbullterrieri
belg.paimenkoira,malinois

novascotiannoutaja
pitk&karvainen collie
partacollie

lagotto romagnolo
norwichinterrieri

landseer
belg.paimenkoira,malinois
berninpaimenkoira

Pisteet
271,50
270,00
265,50
246,50
235,00
227,50

Pisteet
284,50
270,00
260,50
183,00
170,00

Pisteet
278,00
248,00

Pisteet
187,00
187,00

186,00
185,00
185,00
163,00
157,00
153,00
153,00
151,00

EVL1
EVL1
EVL1
EVL2
EVL2
EVL2

VOI1
VOI1
VOI1

AVO1
AVO2

ALO1
ALO1

ALO1
ALO1
ALO1
ALO1
ALO2
ALO2
ALO2
ALO2

KP

KP
KP

KP
KP
KP
TK1



